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Klose, Daniel - Ditsch
Bernhardt, Rainer
Scholz, Katrin

Koksch, Peter

Braun, Matthias - Brauner

Stahlke, Robert
Leistner, Sebastian
Smula, Iris
Krienke, Carola

Posselt, Thomas
Kluttig, Paul
Braunke, Thomas
Mann, Bernd
Braun, Sandra
Wehlan, Andreas

Weber, Karin

Mey, Marion

Kussmann, Sandro - Speedy
Kriiger, Sebastian

Volke, Frank

Hansch, Stephanie

Spielerwertung Herbst 2011
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Punkte

49
46
43
43
37

31
30
29
27

22
22
20
20
20
18

15
12
12
11
10
10

18
17
16
15
12

10
10
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-8
-12
-2

-8

38
36
35
35
28

24
20
24
21

18
18
16
16
14
15

14
10
12
11

Satze

11
13
16
17
19

17

25
35

15
29

13
15
40
26
33
16

23



